
Greystone MAIN Pool Schedule - Winter/Spring 2023-2024
          Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane Lane

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

5:00a

Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim
Pool opens at 7am 

Saturdays

Pool opens at 12p 
on Sundays

5:30a

6:00a

6:30a

7:00a

Lap Swim7:30a

8:00a

8:30a
Water Aerobics 8:

30-9:30a9:00a
Water Aerobics 
9:00am - 10am

Water Aerobics 
9:00am - 10am

Water Aerobics 
9:00am - 10am

Water Aerobics 
9:00am - 10am

Water Aerobics 
9:00am - 10am9:30a

Ope
n 

Swi
m

Swim 
Lesso

ns

Lap 
Swim

10:00a

Open 
Swim

Lap 
Swim

Open 
Swim

Lap 
Swim

Open 
Swim

Lap 
Swim

Open 
Swim

Lap 
Swim

Open 
Swim

Lap 
Swim

10:30a

11:00a

11:30a

12:00p

Open 
Swim Lap Swim

12:30p

1:00p

1:30p

2:00p

2:30p

3:00p

3:30p

4:00p

Open 
Swim

Swim 
Less
ons

Open 
Swim

Swim 
Less
ons

Open 
Swim

Swim 
Less
ons

Open 
Swim

Swim 
Less
ons

4:30p

5:00p

5:30p Pool Closes at 5:45p on Saturdays and 
Sundays6:00p

Open 
Swim Lap Swim6:30p

7:00p Water 
Aerobics7:30p Pool Closes at 7:

30p on Fridays8:00p
8:30p Pool Closes at 8:30p Monday - Thursday

KEY: Lap Swim Water Aerobics Open Swim Swim Team Swim Lessons
   **Please note that these designate the number of lanes allocated during each time frame, and not a specific lane location

   **The Head Lifeguard on duty may adjust the lane schedule based on pool activity to best accommodate all swimmers


