	Monday   Lane   1 2 3 4 5 6 7		Tuesday   Lane   1 2 3 4 5 6 7		Wednesday   Lane   1 2 3 4 5 6 7		Thursday   Lane   1 2 3 4 5 6 7		Friday Lane		Saturday   Lane   1 2 3 4 5 6 7				Sunday	
														Lane		
5:00a																
5:30a																
6:00a																
6:30a	Lap Swim		Lap Swim		Lap Swim		Lap Swim		Lap Swim		Pool opens at 7am Saturdays					
7:00a													- ) -			
7:30a												Lap Sw	vim			
3:00a																
8:30a											Water	Acrohim				
9:00a	Water Aerobics		Water Aerobics		Water Aerobics		Water Aerobics		Water Aerobics		Water Aerobics 8: 30-9:30a					
9:30a	9:00am - 10am		9:00am - 10am		9:00am - 10am		9:00am - 10am		9:00am - 10am							
10:00a																
10:30a											Ope	Swim				
11:00a											n Swi	Lesso ns				
11:30a											m				ens at 12p Sundays	
12:00p															Junuays	
12:30p																
1:00p	Open Swim	Lap Swim	Open Swim	Lap Swim	Open Swim	Lap Swim	Open Swim	Lap Swim					Lap Swim			
1:30p																
2:00p									Open Swim	Lap Swim						
2:30p														Open		
2:30p 3:00p														Swim	Lap Swim	
3:30p																
4:00p																
4:30p	Open g	wim	SI SI	vim	Open Sv	vim	Open Sv	vim								
5:00p		Less ons	Open L	ess ons	Swim L	ess	Swim L	ess								
5:30p											Poo	l Close			rdays and	
6:00p 6:30p									Open	ap Swim			Sund	days		
7:00p			Water						Swim							
7:30p			Aerobic	S					Pool Clos 30p on I	es at 7: Fridays						
8:00p 8:30p			Pool Close	s at 8:30	o Monday - <sup>-</sup>	Thursday			500 011	muays						
	EY: Lap	Swim W	ater Aerobics	Open S		vim Team	Ourier I	essons								

## **Greystone MAIN Pool Schedule - Winter/Spring 2023-2024**

\*\*Please note that these designate the number of lanes allocated during each time frame, and not a specific lane location \*\*The Head Lifeguard on duty may adjust the lane schedule based on pool activity to best accommodate all swimmers